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15-19 Jahre /

Herbst 24
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CONTACT THE TEAM

Annette
Pim
Myriam
Marc
Louana

076-394-38-77
076-335-13-31
079-549-85-08
079-844-92-47
078-708-96-92

(N AN

SAVE THE DATE

Freitag 23-08-2024 / 19:00h o

Beach & Grill
Samstag 07-09-2024 / 19:00h

Krimiparty

Freitag 20-09-2024 / 19:00h

Get deeper

Samstag 19-10-2024 / 19:00h
Casino

Samstag 02-11-2024 / 19:00

Kinoabend

Samstag16-11-2024 / 19:00h

Get deeper

Freitag 29-11-2024 / 19:00h
. @
Cocktails

Samstag 07-12-2024 / 14:00h
Christmas Experience



